DATASHEET
Energy Chains
• Energy Chain CK07 - 7 mm or 16 mm wide
• Energy Chain CK10 - 10 mm, 20 mm or 30 mm wide
• Energy Chain CK15 - 15 mm, 20 mm or 30 mm wide
• Energy Chain CK18 - 25 mm, 37 mm, 50 mm or 60 mm wide
• Energy Chain CK20 - 40 mm wide
• Energy Chain CK24 - 60 mm wide

(kg/m)
Material /
Material
Geschwin-
digkeit /
Speed
Betriebs-
temperatur /
Operating Tem-
perartur
Breite innen /
inner width C H R X Y
CK10 - 10 mm 10 14 18 18 50 57 0,123 PA6 with 30%
fibre glass 8 m/sec. − 30°C to 130°C
Bezeichnung / Type Art.Nr. / Item No.
CK10 - 10 mm - exklusive connection elements, 1000 mm chain-length CK10F010R018
Formula for calculating the length L.
MD = Movement Distance
How many chain links do you need?
i

02
1_
07
_0
6
Page 9
Current prices can be found in the
DOLD Mechatronics web shop.
DOLD Mechatronik
Schleifmattstr. 2 – D-77716 Haslach
Phone: +49 7832 / 9744670
Energy Chain CK10 - 10 mm
Single Chain Links
Connection Elements
Bezeichnung / Type Art.Nr. / Item No.
CK10 - 10 mm, connection elements (1 pair) CK10P010
7 max.
10
16
10 14

(kg/m)
Material /
Material
Geschwin-
digkeit /
Speed
Betriebs-
temperatur /
Operating Tem-
perartur
Breite innen /
inner width C H R X Y
CK10 - 20 mm 20 14 18 18 50 57 0,154 PA6 with 30%
fibre glass 8 m/sec. − 30°C to 130°C
Bezeichnung / Type Art.Nr. / Item No.
CK10 - 20 mm - exklusive connection elements, 1000 mm chain-length CK10F020R018
Formula for calculating the length L.
MD = Movement Distance
How many chain links do you need?
i

02
1_
07
_0
6
Page 11
Current prices can be found in the
DOLD Mechatronics web shop.
DOLD Mechatronik
Schleifmattstr. 2 – D-77716 Haslach
Phone: +49 7832 / 9744670
Energy Chain CK10 - 20 mm
Single Chain Links
Connection Elements
Bezeichnung / Type Art.Nr. / Item No.
CK10 - 20 mm, connection elements (1 pair) CK10P020
7 max.
20
26
10 14

(kg/m)
Material /
Material
Geschwin-
digkeit /
Speed
Betriebs-
temperatur /
Operating Tem-
perartur
Breite innen /
inner width C H R X Y
CK10 - 30 mm 30 14 18 18 50 57 0,183 PA6 with 30%
fibre glass 8 m/sec. − 30°C to 130°C
Bezeichnung / Type Art.Nr. / Item No.
CK10 - 30 mm - exklusive connection elements, 1000 mm chain-length CK10F030R018
Formula for calculating the length L.
MD = Movement Distance
How many chain links do you need?
i

02
1_
07
_0
6
Page 13
Current prices can be found in the
DOLD Mechatronics web shop.
DOLD Mechatronik
Schleifmattstr. 2 – D-77716 Haslach
Phone: +49 7832 / 9744670
Energy Chain CK10 - 30 mm
Single Chain Links
Connection Elements
Bezeichnung / Type Art.Nr. / Item No.
CK10 - 30 mm, connection elements (1 pair) CK10P030
7 max.
30
36
10 14

(kg/m)
Material /
Material
Geschwin-
digkeit /
Speed
Betriebs-
temperatur /
Operating Tem-
perartur
Breite innen /
inner width C H R X Y
CK18 - 25 mm 25 24 33 38 100 120 0,368 PA6 with 30%
fibre glass 9 m/sec. − 30°C to 130°C
Bezeichnung / Type Art.Nr. / Item No.
CK18 - 25 mm - exklusive connection elements, 1000 mm chain-length CK18B025R038
Formula for calculating the length L.
MD = Movement Distance
How many chain links do you need?
i

02
1_
07
_0
6
Page 21
Current prices can be found in the
DOLD Mechatronics web shop.
DOLD Mechatronik
Schleifmattstr. 2 – D-77716 Haslach
Phone: +49 7832 / 9744670
Energy Chain CK18 - 25 mm
Single Chain Links
Connection Elements
Bezeichnung / Type Art.Nr. / Item No.
CK18 - 25 mm, connection elements (1 pair) CK18P025
Calculation example:
You want to realize a movement distance of 1000 mm.
L = 1000 mm / 2 + 120 mm = 620 mm
You need a 620 mm long energy chain to enable a movement

(kg/m)
Material /
Material
Geschwin-
digkeit /
Speed
Betriebs-
temperatur /
Operating Tem-
perartur
Breite innen /
inner width C H R X Y
CK18 - 37 mm 37 24 33 38 100 120 0,435 PA6 with 30%
fibre glass 9 m/sec. − 30°C to 130°C
Bezeichnung / Type Art.Nr. / Item No.
CK18 - 37 mm - exklusive connection elements, 1000 mm chain-length CK18B037R038
Formula for calculating the length L.
MD = Movement Distance
How many chain links do you need?
i

02
1_
07
_0
6
Page 23
Current prices can be found in the
DOLD Mechatronics web shop.
DOLD Mechatronik
Schleifmattstr. 2 – D-77716 Haslach
Phone: +49 7832 / 9744670
Energy Chain CK18 - 37 mm
Single Chain Links
Connection Elements
Bezeichnung / Type Art.Nr. / Item No.
CK18 - 37 mm, connection elements (1 pair) CK18P037
13
max.
37
49

(kg/m)
Material /
Material
Geschwin-
digkeit /
Speed
Betriebs-
temperatur /
Operating Tem-
perartur
Breite innen /
inner width C H R X Y
CK18 - 50 mm 50 24 33 38 100 120 0,444 PA6 with 30%
fibre glass 9 m/sec. − 30°C to 130°C
Bezeichnung / Type Art.Nr. / Item No.
CK18 - 50 mm - exklusive connection elements, 1000 mm chain-length CK18B050R038
Formula for calculating the length L.
MD = Movement Distance
How many chain links do you need?
i

02
1_
07
_0
6
Page 25
Current prices can be found in the
DOLD Mechatronics web shop.
DOLD Mechatronik
Schleifmattstr. 2 – D-77716 Haslach
Phone: +49 7832 / 9744670
Energy Chain CK18 - 50 mm
Single Chain Links
Connection Elements
Bezeichnung / Type Art.Nr. / Item No.
CK18 - 50 mm, connection elements (1 pair) CK18P050
10
33 50
68
62

(kg/m)
Material /
Material
Geschwin-
digkeit /
Speed
Betriebs-
temperatur /
Operating Tem-
perartur
Breite innen /
inner width C H R X Y
CK18 - 60 mm 50 24 33 38 100 120 0,469 PA6 with 30%
fibre glass 9 m/sec. − 30°C to 130°C
Bezeichnung / Type Art.Nr. / Item No.
CK18 - 60 mm - exklusive connection elements, 1000 mm chain-length CK18B060R038
Formula for calculating the length L.
MD = Movement Distance
How many chain links do you need?
i

02
1_
07
_0
6
Page 27
Current prices can be found in the
DOLD Mechatronics web shop.
DOLD Mechatronik
Schleifmattstr. 2 – D-77716 Haslach
Phone: +49 7832 / 9744670
Energy Chain CK18 - 60 mm
Single Chain Links
Connection Elements
Bezeichnung / Type Art.Nr. / Item No.
CK18 - 60 mm, connection elements (1 pair) CK18P060
13
max.
60
72